SDB SDB, inc.

4002 Beltline Road, Suite #110
CONTRACTING SERVICES Addison. TX 75001

(469)-619-3753

CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL

CUSTOMER:  Collin County CHANGE PROPOSAL NO.: 2

ADDRESS: 900 East Park DATE SUBMITTED: 10/12/2016
Plano, TX SDB JOB NO.: 66-0021

JOB DESC.: Water Restoration COST CODE:

CONTACT: JD Griffin PROPOSAL TYPE.: Lump Sum

CONTRACT #:

We are pleased to propose the following:

1) Detail S1.01/03, 04 -- Level 1 &2 North (126) locations; Level ! & 2 South (126) Locations.
Remove Old/Failed Welded connections between stud framing & angle cup and reweld to specifications

Unit Cost Per $64.27 ea

2) Detail S1.01/01, 02-- Levels 1 & 2 (32) Locations.
Add 1/4" x 3" Angle as needed to existing, Incorrect, and/or Missing steel angle supports

Unit Cost Per $ 398.18 ea
SUB TOTAL $ 28,231.92
Bond 2.50% $ 705.80
TOTAL $ 28,937.72

CLARIFICATIONS
1) Additional locations identified will be done per unit cost rate.
2)
3)

EXCLUSIONS
1) Permits
2) Premium time unless otherwise indicated
3) Removeal of Hazardous Waste
4)

PROJECT COST DATA

The original Subcontract Sum (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) was: $ 174,142.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Order's: $ 1,500.00
The Subcontract Sum prior to this Change Order Proposal (COP): $ 175,642.00
By this COP the Subcontract Sum will be: increased || decreased || unchanged $ 28,937.72
The new Subcontract Sum including this Change Order will be: $ 204,579.72
The Contract Time will be: increased || decreased [ ] unchanged 15 days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order is:
SDB, inc. Collin County
CONTRACTOR OWNER / PRIME
Jasonw Gilllespier 10-12-16
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE
Jason Gillespie  10-12-16
REVIEWED BY

SDB CONFIDENTIAL CO Proposal (2) 10/12/2016



