
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order Two (2) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165 

Vendor: SDB Contracting Services, Inc Effective Date
4002 Belt Line Rd, Suite 110 Contract No. 2015-349
Addison, TX  75001 Contract Name: Construction, Restoration of Remediation Areas, 

900 E Park

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Change Order 1

Change Order 2

                                         YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Add the following Pricing Change Order:
Detail S1.01/03, 04-Level 1 & 2 North & South (252 locations), Remove old/failed welded connections between 
stud framing & angle cup and reweld; Detail S1-01/01, 02 Level 1&2 (32 locations) add 1/4" x 3" angle as 
needed to existing, incorrect, and/or missing steel angle supports. Per SDB Contracting Services Change Order
Proposal dated 10/12/2016.

Change Order No. 2 Total $28,937.72

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only 
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $174,142.00

Net Change to Change Order(s) 
PREVIOUS Change Order No.      1 $1,500.00
CURRENT Change Order No.      2 $28,937.72

Total change orders to date: $30,437.72

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $204,579.72

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

(Please Print) COMMISSIONERS' COURT

SDB Contracting Services Collin County Administration Building
4002 Belt Line Rd., Suite 110 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Addison, TX  75001 McKinney, Texas  75071

SIGNATURE Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
TITLE: Purchasing Agent
DATE: DATE: 

2015-903-12-07
FYI Court Order No.:

18-Oct-16

Court Order No.:


