COLLIN COUNTY

Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

To: Bill Bilyeu
From: Bill Burke
Date: 10-13-16

Subject: Change Order to SDB Contrécting Services for 900 Building interior and
exterior alterations

PCO 2 - This change order is to correct steel deficiencies identified by the City of Plano

and third party inspectors. This work was originally performed by the first contractor.

Total this Change Order - $28,937.72 or 16.6%

Total Change Orders for this project $30,437.72 or 17.5%

Thank you for your consideration

'Q!\D’IL



