© 9

COLLIN COUNTY

Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

00
=1
cr
zr

To: Bill Bilyeu
From: Bill Burke
Date: 5-10-17

Subject: Change Order to SDB Contracting Services for 900 Building interior and
exterior alterations

PCO 4 — This change order is to replace drywall in the Dental space that was removed
in a recent mold remediation. Also included is removal and replacement of drywall at
the direction of the City of Plano and a credit for Mini-blinds that could not be installed.

Total this Change Order - $8,212.94 or 4.17%

Total Change Orders for this project $43,516.40 or 24.99%

Thank you for your consideration

)

Y}

/
9}/Q

™



