S D B SDB, inc.
4002 Beitline Road, Suite #110

—
CONTRACTING SERVICES Addison, TX 75001
(469)-619-3753
CHANGE ORDER PROPOSAL
CUSTOMER: Collin County CHANGE PROPOSAL NC.: 4
ADDRESS: 900 East Park DATE SUBMITTED: 5/112017
Plano, TX SDB JOB NO.- 66-0021
JOB DESC.: Water Restoration COST CODE:
CONTACT: JO Griffin PROPOSAL TYPE.: Lump Sum
CONTRACT #:

We are pleased to propose the following:
1) Credit for blinds not installed on previous change order #3.

Total Credit: $ 850.00
2) Provide and install Dywall instailation, finishing to include paint in Dentist office area that was removed by others
Total Cost: § 7,551.90

3) Remove existing gypsum board installed, provide and install new fire rated insulation and reinstall gypsum board per
City of Plano.

Total Cost: $ 1,450.00

$7,551.80 + $ 1,450.00 - $ 960 = $ 8,051.90

SUB TOTAL $ 8,051.90
Bond $ 161.04
CLARIFICATIONS
1) Additional locations identified will be done per unit cost rate.
2}
1) Permits
2) Premium time unless othenmsa lndlcated
3) Removeal of Hazardous Waste
4)
The original Subcontract Sum (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) was: $ 174,142,
Net change by previously authorized Change C Order's: - s 35.303.%3 b
The Subcontract Sum prior to thxs Change Order Proposal (CoPy: ~ - _$ 208,445.47) {»
By this COP the Subcontract Sum wilibe:  [Tincreased | ]decreased [ unchanged $ 8,212.94
The new Subcontract Sum mcludmg this Change Order wifl be: s 217,658.40) ©
The Contract Time willbe: [ (lincreased |l decreased [ unchanged 10 days.

The date date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order is:

SDB, inc. Collin County

CONTRACTOR OWNER / PRIME
Jason Gillespie 5-01-17

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE
Jason Gillespiee  5-01-17

REVIEWED BY

SDB CONFIDENTIAL CO Proposal (4) 5152017



